
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 310.0 10

2 Khris  Hermosillo Wichita County 194.0 285.0 8

3 Juan  Rodriquez Scott City 197.8 275.0 6

4 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 265.0 4

5 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 235.0 2

6 Tadyn  West Wichita County 195.0 235.0 1

7 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 198.0 230.0 0

8 Justin Luna Ness City Eagles 194.0 225.0 0

9 Sam Isham Goodland 196.0 225.0 0

10 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 225.0 0

11 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 188.0 215.0 0

12 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 184.0 210.0 0

13 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 210.0 0

14 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 205.0 0

15 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 192.0 195.0 0

16 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.6 190.0 0

17 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 196.0 190.0 0

18 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 165.0 0

19 Jace Ming Dighton High School 187.0 0 0

20 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 194.4 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo Wichita County 194.0 465.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Juan  Rodriquez Scott City 197.8 405.0 8

3 Tadyn  West Wichita County 195.0 375.0 6

4 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 370.0 0

5 Sam Isham Goodland 196.0 370.0 0

6 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 365.0 1

7 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 198.0 365.0 0

8 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 188.0 360.0 0

9 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 194.4 350.0 0

10 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 184.0 340.0 0

11 Jace Ming Dighton High School 187.0 340.0 0

12 Justin Luna Ness City Eagles 194.0 330.0 0

13 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 196.0 325.0 0

14 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 305.0 0

15 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 285.0 0

16 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.6 280.0 0

17 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 260.0 0

18 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 240.0 0

19 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 192.0 235.0 0

20 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo Wichita County 194.0 320.0 10

2 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 280.0 8

3 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 265.0 6

4 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 196.0 265.0 4

5 Tadyn  West Wichita County 195.0 250.0 2

6 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 184.0 235.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Jace Ming Dighton High School 187.0 235.0 0

8 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 188.0 235.0 0

9 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 198.0 235.0 0

10 Juan  Rodriquez Scott City 197.8 225.0 0

11 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 190.0 0

12 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 175.0 0

13 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 165.0 0

14 Justin Luna Ness City Eagles 194.0 160.0 0

15 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 160.0 0

16 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 192.0 150.0 0

17 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.6 145.0 0

18 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 194.4 0 0

19 Sam Isham Goodland 196.0 0 0

20 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris  Hermosillo Wichita County 194.0 1070.0 10

2 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 915.0 8

3 Juan  Rodriquez Scott City 197.8 905.0 6

4 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 865.0 4

5 Tadyn  West Wichita County 195.0 860.0 2

6 Joseph Anderson Satanta High School 198.0 830.0 1

7 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 188.0 810.0 0

8 Noah Roemer Dighton High School 184.0 785.0 0

9 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 196.0 780.0 0

10 Justin Luna Ness City Eagles 194.0 715.0 0

11 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 700.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 670.0 0

13 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 625.0 0

14 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.6 615.0 0

15 Sam Isham Goodland 196.0 595.0 0

16 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 590.0 0

17 Jeremy Beougher Oakley High School 192.0 580.0 0

18 Jace Ming Dighton High School 187.0 575.0 0

19 Rodrigo Sanchez SWH 194.4 350.0 0

20 Isaiah Rosales Colby High School 198.0 310.0 0


